Finale Nordcup Broken Oak Ranch

Platzierungsliste NC Open

PRUFUNG BEZEICHNUNG

16

PLATZ

A W N B

Flag Race

NAME

Diers, Angelina
Sperling, Chayenne
Becker, Jessica

Rudloff, Matthias

PFERD

SPEEDY (Nick)
BANDIT

JACKYS SPARKY PINE

Taylors golden Chey

A

National Barrel Horse Association

ZEIT

11,521
12,240
20,937
27,767

Richter : Matthias Rudloff

%GERMANY

NEPHA

Member of WBHA

18.09.2022

SEITE: 1

CUP-Punkte

4
3
2
1



